SDG6000X Series
Pulse/Arbitrary
Waveform Generator
Data Sheet
EN02D
int.siglent.com                                                                                                         1
Key Features
 Dual-Channel, 500 MHz maximum bandwidth, 20 Vpp

SDG6000X Pulse/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
18                                                                                                           int.siglent.com
Ordering Information
Product Description
SDG6052X 500 MHz, 2-CH, 2.4 GSa/s, 16-bit
SDG6032X 350 MHz, 2-CH, 2.4 GSa/s, 16-bit
SDG6022X 200 MHz, 2-CH, 2.4 GSa/s, 16-bit
Standard Configurations Quantity
Quick start 1
Power cord 1
Calibration certificate 1
USB cable 1
BNC coaxial cable 2
Optional Configurations
SPA1010 10W Power Amplifier
ATT-20dB 20 dB Attenuator
USB-GPIB USB-GPIB Adapter
SDG-RMK Single Instrument Rack Mount Kit
SDG-6000X-IQ IQ Signal Generator Function
SDG6000X Pulse/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
int.siglent.com                                                                                                         19
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D, sales,
production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.